A WN =

1/2 FINALE

CALENDRIER

DATE DE RECEPTION DES
GRE A GRE OU ENCHERES

OUVERTURE

DES ADJUDICATIONS

DATE LIMITE
DU COMBAT

023164
040564
382637
169236

Kesny annulation
1/2 finale

JOSEPH Guadeloupe

Nassim Mourghi
qualifié en finale

Nassim
MOURGHI

Kévin
DISSAUX

Abdoul-Karim
BATHILY

1ER APPEL

1/2 FINALE
2000€

14/05/2025 a 12h00

14/05/2025 a 14h00

30/08/2025

FINALE
3000€

28/12/2025

SAISON 2025

17/09/2025 a 12h00

17/09/2025 a 14h00

Kesny JOSEPH Philippe ARRENDEL-DRELIN

Abdoul-Karim BATHILY
Nassim MOURGHI
Kévin DISSAUX (forfait)

Nassim
MOURGHI

DATE ET LIEU

Abdoul-Karim
BATHILY

Amine BADAOUI

Mamadou BATHILY
Shana CORDESSE

VAINQUEUR

CR15
CR06
CRO06
CRO7





